27.08.2025 Ogleden Once;

Grafik Tasarimi,
Resim, Heykel ve
Seramik Boliimleri
Yetenek Sinavi

Sinava Giris

Smav
Baslama Saati

Sinav Bitisi

Siire

1.BASAMAK
(Canli Model)

09:30

10:00

11:00

60 dk.

ARA

20 dk.

2.BASAMAK
(Imgesel/Hayal
Giiciine Dayali)

11:20

11:20

12:20

60 dk.

27.08.2025 Ogleden Sonra;

Grafik Tasarmm,
Resim, Heykel ve
Seramik Boliimleri
Yetenek Sinavi

Sinava Giris

Sinav
Baslama Saati

Sinav Bitisi

Siire

1.BASAMAK
(Canli Model)

13:00

13:20

14:20

60 dk.

ARA

20 dk.

2.BASAMAK
(Imgesel/Hayal

Giiciine Dayaly)

14:40

14:40

15:40

60 dk.




